Improvement List
23436 Tavola Rosa Drive

Improvement

Landscaping/Drainage including French Drains with PVC
Flower Beds Retaining Walls

Shelf Geniee Kitchen Pull-out Cabinet Sliders ($4,000)
Knobs & Pulls for Cabinets & Drawers (Kitchen & Baths)
Upgrades & Improvements to Irrigation System

Back Patio Extension

A/C Inspection & Service

Tankless Water Heater Flushed

Date
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017-2019
2017
2019
2019



